
Desiccare, Inc. manufactures a full line of Humidity Indicating Cards (H.I.C.) which al-

lows a low cost method of indicating humidity conditions for various types of appli-

cations including MIL Spec (MIL-I-8835) applications.  Printed on a small paper with 

moisture sensitive spots that turn from blue to pink to indicate humidity levels.  The 

30%, 40%, 50% H.I.C. complies with the MS20003-2 and the 5%, 10%, 15% complies 

with JEDEC Standard 033 and the 5%, 10%, - 60% complies with JDEC Standard 033B.   

They are available in many configurations and custom cards with custom printing are 

available for any applications.

Desiccare’s Humidity Indicating Cards are the most accurate cards available in the 

market today.  They are often used in conjunction with a desiccant and a moisture 

barrier bag when shipping electronic components.

Benefits: 

• Indicate humidity conditions in various 

types of barrier packaging 

• Often used in conjunction with a desiccant

• Allow instant visual verification of

product integrity

• Approved for MIL – I – 8835 applications

• Low cost

• Spots turn from blue to pink to indicate 

humidity levels

Available cards:

1. 8%

2. 5%, 10%, 15%

3. 10%, 20%, 30%

4. 10%, 20%, 30%, 40%

5. 20%, 30%, 40%

6. 30%, 40%, 50%

7. 10%, 20%, 30%, 40% 50%, 60%

8. 5%, 10%, 20%, 30%, 40%, 50%, 60%

Custom cards with custom printing

are available upon request.

Humidity Indicating Cards 
(H.I.C.)

Protect your products 

quality & brand!



Part Number

04BT14C11

04BY14C10

04BU14C10

04BZ14C10

04BV14C10

04BW14C10

04BX14C11

04CL14C10*

Type

8%

5%-15%

10%-30%

20%-40%

30%-50%

10%-40%

10%-60%

5%-10%-60%

Dimensions 

INCHES ( h x w )

2 x 1.5

3 x 2

2.75 X 1.5

3 x 2 

3 x 2

3.375  x 1.5

4.5 x 1.5

3 x 2

Qty

500

125

125

125

125

100

200

125

Packaged

Can

Quart

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Quart

Pint

Weight 

Container (lbs.)

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.44

0.86

0.5

Weight 

Carton (lbs.)

51

30

30

30

30

26

50

30

Container:

Pint Can

Quart Can

Pint Carton

Quart Carton 

Dimensions:

3.25” dia x 3.875”

4.25” dia x 4.75”

17.25” x 17.25” x 8.25”

22.5” x 22.5” x 10.5”
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*Meets JEDEC 033B MIL SPECS


