

Humidity Indicating Cards (H.I.C.)



Available cards:

- **1.** 8%
- **2.** 5%, 10%, 15%
- **3.** 10%, 20%, 30%
- **4.** 10%, 20%, 30%, 40%
- **5.** 20%, 30%, 40%
- **6.** 30%, 40%, 50%
- **7.** 10%, 20%, 30%, 40% 50%, 60%
- **8.** 5%, 10%, 20%, 30%, 40%, 50%, 60%

Custom cards with custom printing are available upon request.



Desiccare, Inc. manufactures a full line of Humidity Indicating Cards (H.I.C.) which allows a low cost method of indicating humidity conditions for various types of applications including MIL Spec (MIL-I-8835) applications. Printed on a small paper with moisture sensitive spots that turn from blue to pink to indicate humidity levels. The 30%, 40%, 50% H.I.C. complies with the MS20003-2 and the 5%, 10%, 15% complies with JEDEC Standard 033 and the 5%, 10%, - 60% complies with JDEC Standard 033B. They are available in many configurations and custom cards with custom printing are available for any applications.

Desiccare's Humidity Indicating Cards are the most accurate cards available in the market today. They are often used in conjunction with a desiccant and a moisture barrier bag when shipping electronic components.



Benefits:

- Indicate humidity conditions in various types of barrier packaging
- Often used in conjunction with a desiccant
- Allow instant visual verification of product integrity
- Approved for MIL I 8835 applications
- Low cost
- Spots turn from blue to pink to indicate humidity levels

Part Number	Туре	Dimensions INCHES (hxw)	Qty	Packaged Can	Weight Container (lbs.)	Weight Carton (lbs.)
04BT14C11	8%	2 x 1.5	500	Quart	1	51
04BY14C10	5%-15%	3 x 2	125	Pint	0.5	30
04BU14C10	10%-30%	2.75 X 1.5	125	Pint	0.5	30
04BZ14C10	20%-40%	3 x 2	125	Pint	0.5	30
04BV14C10	30%-50%	3 x 2	125	Pint	0.5	30
04BW14C10	10%-40%	3.375 x 1.5	100	Pint	0.44	26
04BX14C11	10%-60%	4.5 x 1.5	200	Quart	0.86	50
04CL14C10*	5%-10%-60%	3 x 2	125	Pint	0.5	30

*Meets JEDEC 033B MIL SPECS



Container:	Dimensions:			
Pint Can	3.25" dia x 3.875"			
Quart Can	4.25" dia x 4.75"			
Pint Carton	17.25" x 17.25" x 8.25"			
Quart Carton	22.5" x 22.5" x 10.5"			



P.O. Box 36216 • Pensacola, FL 32516 Ph: 850.898.3797 • Fx: 901.276.0294

sales@midsouthpackaging.com